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Public Hearing & Budget Adoption

Fiscal Year 2023-2024

Prepared by: Ralston Turner June 20, 2023 Finance Department
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$120 Million

DEPARTMENT
Public Safety
Public Works
Community Services
Mon-Departmental

City Manager

Community Development
Finance

Information Technology &
Security

Legal

Human Resources

Innovation, Sustainability,
Performance Management
City Clerk

City Council

City Treasurer

FY 23-24 Special Events
Grand Total
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30,321,820
26,875,697
18,261,554
13,420,177
5,889,899
5,503,817
5,105,689

3,942,973
3,100,000
2,080,302

2,022,225
1,304,683
1,216,896

889,978
777,770
120,713,479
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Personnel Budget
(@ Budget FY 23-24 Budget
Department Workshop #3 Vacancy Rate Adoption Savings

City Manager Office —
Human Resources 51,591,076 s 1Y {ma 51 5}'5 165 2
e _
Security 52,228,968 1.50% 52,195,533
Community 52,680,823 52 640,610

Public Safety 53,849,368 ! $3,810,874
Finance 54,490,025 ; 54,422 674

Community Services $14,322,519 m $13,964,455 $358,062

Public Works $17,782,177 $17,337,622 5444 554
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$24,624,189

$22,699,365
$21,886,456 $21,832,683

$20,610,222

il 47,32
§17697,234  ©18380011 s $18,375,203

$16,913,575

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 (Budget) 2023 (Actuals) 2024 (Budget)
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Departments Adopted FY 23-24

City Council
City Clerk
City Treasurer
City Manager

Innovation, Sustainability,
and Performance
Management

Human Resources
Information Technology &
Security

Community Development
Finance

Community Services

Public Safety
Public Works

Total Full -Time Positions
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Structurally Balanced Budget

»{ S1.2M Surplus







